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ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

12 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN
SANLUCAR, 6/11/2020

Prueba 15
06/11/2020 - 17:28

Masc., 100m Espalda

Alevin Masc.
Resultados

Clasificacién

1. MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, Miguel

50m:  33.58  33.58 100m:
2. RUIZ MANGA, Oscar

50m: 37.88  37.88 100m:
3. ROMERO GALAN, Juan Antonio

50m; 38.87 38.87 100m:
4. CASADO JURADO, Angel

50m:  39.43  39.43 100m:
5. RODRIGUEZ MONTANO, Christian

50m: 39.81 39.81 100m:
6. RAPOSO LISTAN, Felix

50m; 42.99 42.99 100m:
7. LOPEZ CUEVAS, Adrian

50m:  43.50 43.50 100m:
8. BERNAL VEGA, Alejandro

50m:  46.37  46.37 100m:
9. GALVEZ MORENO, Jose Angel

50m; 59.08 59.08 100m:

DSQ BARBA RANGEL, Isaac
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08
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Sanlucar

Sanlucar

Sanlucar

Sanlucar
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Sanlucar

Sanlucar
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Sanlucar

Tiempo

1:09.79

1:19.71

1:21.31

1:22.41

1:24.06

1:27.67

1:30.10

1:39.66

2:03.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

A An

Junta de Andalucia

AMDBLUZA
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia

/! I
IVEnA L @:‘ff-’ﬂ'l’fi?
FEDERACKIN b mjf‘"

09/11/2020 17:32 - Pagina 1

cajasur®



